Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
English Type Mares & Geldings 9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 2 3 5
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 4 4
42 Just a pesty Pepper Jack Grace Gorzlancyk 4 4
55 MHA Rimrocks Royal Princess Greg Depas 6 6
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 3 3
144  RRP's Heavy Metal Cody Arsenault 1 1
203 Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 2 2
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 1 1
1550 Affirmative Action Miranda Anderson 5 5 10
Western Type Mares & Geldings 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 5 5
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 4 4
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 1 1
34  Precious Caroline Zanon 0 0
37 My Absolute Eli Colleen Pieschek 3 3
64 Say It Again Chip Rebekah Raddant 0 0
100 Fregalicious Impulse Gail Sarnwick 0 0
139  CoCo Invitation Dawn Brandow 6 6
157  Charleys Strawman Timbre Kott 3 3
180 Chocolate Always Elli Stanke 5 5
269 Extravegant Melissa Hoffman 2 2
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 1 1
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 2 2
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
1660 What a Classic Kid Mickenzie Meissner 6 6
2290 He's A Big Investor Vanila Aubry 0 0
2330 Sterling Artifacts Ashley Terry 4 4
Maiden Halter Mares & Geldings 8 Living on a Prayer Kaitlyn Popovich 0 0
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 7 7
33 Precious Hannah Fields 0 0
37 My Absolute Eli Colleen Pieschek 3 3
45 KFME Northwoods Piano Polly Greg Depas 5 5
100 Fregalicious Impulse Gail Sarnwick 0 0
130 Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 0 0
140 One Hot Secret Ella Olson 6 6
144  RRP's Heavy Metal Cody Arsenault 0 0
203  Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
269 Extravegant Melissa Hoffman 1 1
406 Gimme Some Lovin Amber Lacina 2 2
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 4 4
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 2 2
1115  Sterling Artifacts Hanna Krejcarek 4 4
1550  Affirmative Action Miranda Anderson 5 3 8
1660 What a Classic Kid Mickenzie Meissner 6 6
2290 He's A Big Investor Vanila Aubry 0 0
Quarter Horse Mares & Geldings 9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 3 1 4
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 4 3 7



Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Quarter Horse Mares & Geldings 28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 0 0
38 TM Moore to Watch Melissa Biesterveld 4 4
64 Say It Again Chip Rebekah Raddant 2 2
100 Fregalicious Impulse Gail Sarnwick 0 0
139  CoCo Invitation Dawn Brandow 6 6
180 Chocolate Always Elli Stanke 5 5
269 Extravegant Melissa Hoffman 2 2
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 1 1
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
2290 He's A Big Investor Vanila Aubry 0 0
Appaloosa, Paint, & POA Mares & Geldings 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 4 4
8 Living on a Prayer Kaitlyn Popovich 1 1
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 1 3 4
34  Precious Caroline Zanon 2 2
157 Charleys Strawman Timbre Kott 5 5
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 2 2
776  Hugs and Roses Only Sarah Vincent 6 4 10
1115  Sterling Artifacts Hanna Krejcarek 3 3
1660 What a Classic Kid Mickenzie Meissner 5 6 11
Miniature Horse Mares & Geldings 31 Westwind BTU Crown Prince OvrN Dun Erica Beilke 3 3
43 Daydreams Mr Bojangles Nicole Laabs 1 1
45 KFME Northwoods Piano Polly Greg Depas 2 2
55 MHA Rimrocks Royal Princess Greg Depas 4 4
Aged Horse Mares & Geldings-horses over 12 7  Cricket Carlissa Lorraine Heling 1 0 1
9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 4 5 9
21 Marshall Cody Arsenault 0 0
34  Precious Caroline Zanon 2 2
38 TM Moore to Watch Melissa Biesterveld 6 6
44 Il Take Your Hat Emma Bublitz 6 6
56 Dala Emma Geib 0 0
103  Flower Rachel Strandberg 0 0
110  KTS Whiskey Drifter Sophia Braun 5 5
203 Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 0 1 1
350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 3 4 7
448 Bear Catherine Suha 0 0
637  Chips Private Dancer Allison Daul 2 2
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 3 3
1190 Ruby Red Rodder Miranda MacDonald 0 0
2290 He's A Big Investor Vanila Aubry 0 0
Most Colorful Mares & Geldings (100% color) 3 Lovem and Leagum Katelyn Geib 2 4 6
6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 4 4
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 3 2 5
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 1 5 6
32  Westwind BTU Crown Prince OvrN Dun Brantley Beilke 1 1




Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points
Class # Class Name Exh #
Most Colorful Mares & Geldings (100% color) 43
121
228
1660

Open 2 & Under Halter 8
11
43
45

Yearling & 2yo Lunge Line 8
Yearling and Two Year Old Lunge Line 8

Open Showmanship 6

100
114
125
130
140
157
212
304
412
591
726
924
1115
2330

Miniature Horse Showmanship 31

Showmanship 19 & Over 8
12

38

46

64

100

125

139

Horse Name

Daydreams Mr Bojangles

Color My Tailwind

Zips Country Poka

What a Classic Kid

Living on a Prayer

Invited N Black

Daydreams Mr Bojangles

KFME Northwoods Piano Polly

Living on a Prayer
Living on a Prayer

My Genes R Dirty

Chips All In

Living on a Prayer

Shez A Hot Won

Kids Advantage

Precious

TM Moore to Watch

Heza Wicked Chip

Il Take Your Hat

Miss Sweet Marie

Say It Again Chip

Fregalicious Impulse

Chocolate Always

Real Scenic Impulse

Absolute Credentials

One Hot Secret

Charleys Strawman

Masquerade N Gold

Sky Blue Charlie

The Hunt is Over

Jackie Bee Justin

Daltons Dream Girl

Star Fleet Zippo

Sterling Artifacts
Sterling Artifacts

Westwind BTU Crown Prince OvrN Dun

Living on a Prayer

Cactus Kia

TM Moore to Watch

Tru Midnight Blue

Say It Again Chip

Fregalicious Impulse

Real Scenic Impulse

CoCo Invitation

Exhbitor

Nicole Laabs

Sarah Long

Sylvia Bellin
Mickenzie Meissner

Kaitlyn Popovich
Miranda Mcdonald
Nicole Laabs
Greg Depas

Kaitlyn Popovich
Kaitlyn Popovich
Noelle Weis

Madison Hanna
Kaitlyn Popovich
McKenna Coffeen
Avery Holmes
Hannah Fields
Melissa Biesterveld
Macy TeBeest
Emma Bublitz
Kylie Cunningham
Rebekah Raddant
Gail Sarnwick
Dawn Brandow
Emily Schneider
Jaide Gavinski
Ella Olson

Timbre Kott
Caitlyn Sievert
Chloe Hitter
Lauren Kuenzli
Lauren Suehring
Kayla Paulick

Kim Novak
Hanna Krejcarek
Ashley Terry

Erica Beilke

Kaitlyn Popovich
Kaitlyn Schlueter
Melissa Biesterveld
Stacy Stepanek
Rebekah Raddant
Gail Sarnwick
Emily Schneider
Dawn Brandow
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Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Showmanship 19 & Over 350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 3 0 3
591  Jackie Bee Justin Lauren Suehring 2 0 2
924  Star Fleet Zippo Kim Novak 0 0
2330 Sterling Artifacts Ashley Terry 5 5
Showmanship 14-18 5 Phil Bethany Steenbock 0 0
6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 0 0
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 0 2 2
13 Sonia Morgan Mueller 0 0
14 Im With The Band Emma Geib 3 3 6
18 Heza Pale Reflection Kylie Cunningham 0 0 0
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 0 0
33 Precious Hannah Fields 0 0
41 Heza Wicked Chip Macy TeBeest 0 0
44 Il Take Your Hat Emma Bublitz 4 4
48 Jazz Attack Morgan Schleis 0 0
103  Flower Rachel Strandberg 2 2
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 0 0
130 Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 7 7
157  Charleys Strawman Timbre Kott 0 0
203  Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 0 6 6
228  Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 0 0
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 0 0
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 4 4
403 Revved N Ready Emma DelFrate 5 5
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 6 6
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 0 0 0
503 Real Scenic Impulse Julia Schneider 5 5
510 Walkin R Investment Kamille Kirschling 7 0 7
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
Showmanship 13 & Under 3 Lovem and Leagum Katelyn Geib 0 0 0
7  Cricket Carlissa Lorraine Heling 0 0
9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 3 0 3
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 1 5 6
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 3 3
26 Penny renna Johnson 0 0
29 Ms Investment Asset Riley Truckey 0 0 0
34  Precious Caroline Zanon 0 0
121 Color My Tailwind Sarah Long 0 0
127  Blues Tin Lizzy Dylan Leitermann 0 0
136 Ruby Red Rodder Vanila Aubry 0 0
140 One Hot Secret Ella Olson 0 0
169 CoCo Invitation Elli Stanke 8 8
217  Blues Tin Lizzy Keira Leitermann 5 4 9
312  KTS Whiskey Drifter Natalie Braun 6 7 13
637  Chips Private Dancer Allison Daul 2 2
719  In Perfect Status Allison Daul 6 6



Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Showmanship 13 & Under 1115  Sterling Artifacts Hanna Krejcarek 4 4
1125 Ruby Red Rodder Paige Brunner 0 0
Showmanship 10 & Under 7  Cricket Carlissa Lorraine Heling 2 1 3
35 Star Fleet Zippo Madison Hermans 2 2
127  Blues Tin Lizzy Dylan Leitermann 3 3 6
168 CoCo Invitation Addie Nelson 4 4
501 Revved N Ready Sophia Braun 5 5
1125 Ruby Red Rodder Paige Brunner 1 1
1823  Pixie Star Champ Sophia Braun 4 4
Novice Showmanship 13 Sonia Morgan Mueller 5 5
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 2 4 6
19  Sonny Vivian Kostreva 1 1
26 Penny renna Johnson 0 0
27 Black Ellah DeCrand 0 0
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 7 7
29 Ms Investment Asset Riley Truckey 0 0 0
34  Precious Caroline Zanon 0 0
35 Star Fleet Zippo Madison Hermans 0 0
39 Cindy Kate Buresh 0 0
56 Dala Emma Geib 0 0
64 Say It Again Chip Rebekah Raddant 0 0
100 Fregalicious Impulse Gail Sarnwick 0 0
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 3 3
136 Ruby Red Rodder Vanila Aubry 5 5
140 One Hot Secret Ella Olson 0 0
180 Chocolate Always Elli Stanke 8 8
203  Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 3 3
228  Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 6 6
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 0 0
448 Bear CatherineSuha 0 0
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
776  Hugs and Roses Only Sarah Vincent 4 6 10
Miniature Horse Trail 43 Daydreams Mr Bojangles Nicole Laabs 1 1
In Hand Trail - Ok to x-enter riding trail 8 Living on a Prayer Kaitlyn Popovich 3 4 7
18 Heza Pale Reflection Kylie Cunningham 2 3 5
121 Color My Tailwind Sarah Long 1 1
350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 1 1
776  Hugs and Roses Only Sarah Vincent 2 2
Open Driving 56 Dala Emma Geib 1 1
Hunter In Hand Mares & Geldings 5  Phil Bethany Steenbock 1 1
8 Living on a Prayer Kaitlyn Popovich 4 4 8
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 3 3
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 2 2



Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Hunter In Hand Mares & Geldings 139  CoCo Invitation Dawn Brandow 3 3
180 Chocolate Always Elli Stanke 2 2
350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 5 1 6
Leadline 12 & Under-small arena 7  Cricket Carlissa Lorraine Heling 3 6 9
17 Jenna Be A Star Addison Fenlon 1 1
32  Westwind BTU Crown Prince OvrN Dun Brantley Beilke 4 4
36 IM Moore to Watch Zoey Biesterveld 2 2
52 Wapz Razzmatazz Taylor Stepniak 1 1
127  Blues Tin Lizzy Dylan Leitermann 4 3 7
409 City Heiress Bailey Cladwell 6 5 11
666 Lady Bug Blake Buck 2 2
999 Ruby Red Rodder Blake Buck 0 0
1125 Ruby Red Rodder Paige Brunner 5 5
Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle 10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 2 3 5
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 2 2
51 Wapz Razzmatazz Stephanie Stepniak 5 5
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 4 4
2330 Sterling Artifacts Ashley Terry 1 1
3650 Fregalicious Impulse Kelsie Krull 1 1
Novice English Pleasure - W/T 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 6 6
14 Im With The Band Emma Geib 0 0
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 0 6 6
19  Sonny Vivian Kostreva 3 3
20 Im The Lucky One Layla Otto 0 0
26 Penny renna Johnson 0 0
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 0 0
29 Ms Investment Asset Riley Truckey 0 0
42 Just a pesty Pepper Jack Grace Gorzlancyk 3 3
52  Skyview Isabella Warta 7 7
54  Larks Sugar Daddy Kate Dupont 5 5
57 Amazin Blazin RachelKyles 0 0
105 Jens Tator Toto Kristina Leonard 0 0
121 Color My Tailwind Sarah Long 0 0
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 0 0
130 Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 0 0
144  RRP's Heavy Metal Cody Arsenault 0 0
204  Pulpit Spirit Anna Johnson 0 0
217  Blues Tin Lizzy Keira Leitermann 0 4 4
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 2 0 2
402  Prescription Payton Horn 0 0
406 Gimme Some Lovin Amber Lacina 4 4
461 Jenna Be A Star Richelle Bloemer 0 0
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
776  Hugs and Roses Only Sarah Vincent 5 8 13
2628 TC Dunn N Chips Anne Siebold 7 7




Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Maiden English Pleasure - W/T 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 4 4
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 7 3 10
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 0 5 5
20 Im The Lucky One Layla Otto 0 0
26 Penny renna Johnson 0 0
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 0 0
46  Tru Midnight Blue Stacy Stepanek 0 0
48 Jazz Attack Morgan Schleis 0 0
49  Miss Sweet Marie Kylie Cunningham 4 4
57 Amazin Blazin RachelKyles 0 0
105 Jens Tator Toto Kristina Leonard 0 0
130 Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 6 6
144  RRP's Heavy Metal Cody Arsenault 0 0
203  Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
204  Pulpit Spirit Anna Johnson 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 0 7 7
216  Impressive Remy Kenlyn Kibler 2 0 2
228 Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 0 0
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 0 0 0
406 Gimme Some Lovin Amber Lacina 0 0
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
776  Hugs and Roses Only Sarah Vincent 5 8 13
2330 Sterling Artifacts Ashley Terry 3 3
2628 TC Dunn N Chips Anne Siebold 6 6
3650 Fregalicious Impulse Kelsie Krull 0 0
English Pleasure 19 & Over 38 TM Moore to Watch Melissa Biesterveld 1 1
47  Nutella Stacy Stepanek 0 0
125 Real Scenic Impulse Emily Schneider 6 6
139  CoCo Invitation Dawn Brandow 5 5
216  Impressive Remy Kenlyn Kibler 3 2 5
350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 2 4 6
380 OCS Resoluation Cathy Twome 0 0
401  OCS Resoluation Cathy Twome 0 0
591  Jackie Bee Justin Lauren Suehring 3 3
2330 Sterling Artifacts Ashley Terry 1 1
3650 Fregalicious Impulse Kelsie Krull 0 0
English Pleasure 14-18 5  Phil Bethany Steenbock 0 0
6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 0 0
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 6 6
14 Im With The Band Emma Geib 6 5 11
22 Sebastian Rylee Krishka 0 0
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 0 0
41 Heza Wicked Chip Macy TeBeest 0 0
44 Il Take Your Hat Emma Bublitz 4 4
54  Larks Sugar Daddy Kate Dupont 0 0
103  Flower Rachel Strandberg 5 5
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 0 0



Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
English Pleasure 14-18 130  Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 0 0
157  Charleys Strawman Timbre Kott 4 4
203 Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 0 0 0
228 Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 0 0
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 2 2
403 Revved N Ready Emma DelFrate 3 3
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 2 2
503 Real Scenic Impulse Julia Schneider 3 3
510 Walkin R Investment Kamille Kirschling 7 7 14
577 Olde Joe Clark CatherineSuha 0 0
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
English Pleasure 13 & Under 3 Lovem and Leagum Katelyn Geib 0 1 1
9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 5 2 7
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 2 3 5
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 6 6
23  All Paint No Spots Kaylee Krishka 1 1
26 Penny renna Johnson 0 0
30 Snowflake Lucy Otto 4 4
40 AKC Special Twister Lily Otto 3 3
52  Skyview Isabella Warta 4 4
136 Ruby Red Rodder Vanila Aubry 0 0
312  KTS Whiskey Drifter Natalie Braun 6 5 11
461 Jenna Be A Star Richelle Bloemer 0 0
719  In Perfect Status Allison Daul 0 0
Walk/Trot English Pleasure 10 & Under* 19  Sonny Vivian Kostreva 2 2
20 Im The Lucky One Layla Otto 1 1
413 Annie Allison Bruille 3 1 4
Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 0 0
9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 5 4 9
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 7 7
30 Snowflake Lucy Otto 4 4
38 TM Moore to Watch Melissa Biesterveld 0 0
40 AKC Special Twister Lily Otto 6 6
41 Heza Wicked Chip Macy TeBeest 0 0
47  Nutella Stacy Stepanek 0 0
54  Larks Sugar Daddy Kate Dupont 0 0
114  Chocolate Always Dawn Brandow 3 3
125 Real Scenic Impulse Emily Schneider 6 6
157  Charleys Strawman Timbre Kott 0 0
203 Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 3 2 5
216  Impressive Remy Kenlyn Kibler 1 5 6
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 0 0
380 OCS Resoluation Cathy Twome 0 0
407 Sampson Twenty Five Amber Lacina 2 2




Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
591  Jackie Bee Justin Lauren Suehring 0 0
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
Saddleseat Pleasure 402  Prescription Payton Horn 1 1
410 City Heiress Jenna Culligan 1 1
English Equitation 19 & Over 38 TM Moore to Watch Melissa Biesterveld 1 1
46  Tru Midnight Blue Stacy Stepanek 6 6
125 Real Scenic Impulse Emily Schneider 5 5
139  CoCo Invitation Dawn Brandow 3 3
350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 3 0 3
380 OCS Resoluation Cathy Twome 4 4
407 Sampson Twenty Five Amber Lacina 0 0
410 City Heiress Jenna Culligan 0 0
591  Jackie Bee Justin Lauren Suehring 2 2
3650 Fregalicious Impulse Kelsie Krull 0 0
English Equitation 14-18 5  Phil Bethany Steenbock 0 0
6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 1 1
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 0 3 3
14 Im With The Band Emma Geib 0 2 2
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 4 4
41 Heza Wicked Chip Macy TeBeest 0 0
44 Il Take Your Hat Emma Bublitz 5 5
48 Jazz Attack Morgan Schleis 0 0
103  Flower Rachel Strandberg 2 2
130 Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 6 6
203  Wake Up Indie Queen Rachel Strandberg 0 0
204  Pulpit Spirit Anna Johnson 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 4 0 4
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 0 0
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 5 5
403 Revved N Ready Emma DelFrate 6 6
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 3 3
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 0 0 0
503 Real Scenic Impulse Julia Schneider 7 7
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
English Equitation 13 & Under 3 Lovem and Leagum Katelyn Geib 3 0 3
9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 2 6 8
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 4 2 6
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 4 4
26 Penny renna Johnson 0 0
42 Just a pesty Pepper Jack Grace Gorzlancyk 3 3
312  KTS Whiskey Drifter Natalie Braun 1 1
719  In Perfect Status Allison Daul 5 5
Walk/Trot English Equitation 10 & Under* 19  Sonny Vivian Kostreva 1 1
413 Annie Allison Bruille 2 1 3




Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points
Class # Class Name Exh #

Novice English Equitation - W/T 6
15
19
26
28
29
42
52

121
123
130
203
204
217
228
285
402
407
413
726
2628

Trotting Crossrails-max 12" 9
22
23
44
50
51

203
212
312
350
412
515
577

Novice Hunter Hack-max 12" 9
22

23

103

203

212

312

412

503

Novice Hunter O/F-max 18" 9
22

Horse Name

Chips All In

Flower

Sonny

Penny

Kids Advantage

Ms Investment Asset

Just a pesty Pepper Jack

Skyview

Color My Tailwind

Remi

Absolute Credentials

Wake Up Indie Queen

Pulpit Spirit

Blues Tin Lizzy

Zips Country Poka

A Scenic Sondee

Prescription

Sampson Twenty Five

Annie

Daltons Dream Girl

TC Dunn N Chips

Sheza Stellar Alibi

Sebastian

All Paint No Spots

Il Take Your Hat

Snowflake

Wapz Razzmatazz

Wake Up Indie Queen

Masquerade N Gold

KTS Whiskey Drifter

Impressive Dun Right

The Hunt is Over

Walkin R Investment

Olde Joe Clark

Sheza Stellar Alibi

Sebastian

All Paint No Spots

Flower

Wake Up Indie Queen

Masquerade N Gold

KTS Whiskey Drifter

The Hunt is Over

Real Scenic Impulse

Sheza Stellar Alibi

Sebastian

Exhbitor

Madison Hanna
Hayleigh Ort
Vivian Kostreva
renna Johnson
Avery Holmes
Riley Truckey
Grace Gorzlancyk
Isabella Warta
Sarah Long
Kiley Wonser
Jaide Gavinski
Rachel Strandberg
Anna Johnson
Keira Leitermann
Sylvia Bellin
Laura Seid|
Payton Horn
Amber Lacina
Allison Bruille
Kayla Paulick
Anne Siebold

Grace Klemp
Rylee Krishka
Kaylee Krishka
Emma Bublitz

Lily Otto

Stephanie Stepniak
Rachel Strandberg
Caitlyn Sievert
Natalie Braun
Rebecca Mencheski
Lauren Kuenzli
Grace Kirschling
CatherineSuha

Grace Klemp
Rylee Krishka
Kaylee Krishka
Rachel Strandberg
Rachel Strandberg
Caitlyn Sievert
Natalie Braun
Lauren Kuenzli
Julia Schneider

Grace Klemp
Rylee Krishka
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Sum of Points
Class # Class Name
Novice Hunter O/F-max 18"

Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Exh #
23
50
51
103
203
212

Open Hunter Hack-max 2'

(6]

22
23
44

103

203

515

Open Hunter O/F-max 2'3"

22
23
44
51

203

515

Open Equitation O/F-max 2'

22
23
203
515

Trail 19 & Over

46
139
350

Trail 14-18

10

41
123
228
403
428

Trail 13 & Under

312
637
719

Trail 10 & Under - W/T

40

Horse Name
All Paint No Spots

Snowflake

Wapz Razzmatazz

Flower

Wake Up Indie Queen

Masquerade N Gold

Phil

Sheza Stellar Alibi

Sebastian

All Paint No Spots

Il Take Your Hat

Flower

Wake Up Indie Queen

Walkin R Investment

Phil

Sebastian

All Paint No Spots

Il Take Your Hat

Wapz Razzmatazz

Wake Up Indie Queen

Walkin R Investment

Phil

Sebastian

All Paint No Spots

Wake Up Indie Queen

Walkin R Investment

Tru Midnight Blue

CoCo Invitation

Impressive Dun Right

Phil

Chips All In

Shez A Hot Won

Heza Wicked Chip

Remi

Zips Country Poka

Revved N Ready

Shine Dixie Chips

Sheza Stellar Alibi

KTS Whiskey Drifter

Chips Private Dancer

In Perfect Status

AKC Special Twister

Exhbitor

Kaylee Krishka

Lily Otto

Stephanie Stepniak
Rachel Strandberg
Rachel Strandberg
Caitlyn Sievert

Bethany Steenbock
Grace Klemp
Rylee Krishka
Kaylee Krishka
Emma Bublitz
Rachel Strandberg
Rachel Strandberg
Grace Kirschling

Bethany Steenbock
Rylee Krishka
Kaylee Krishka
Emma Bublitz
Stephanie Stepniak
Rachel Strandberg
Grace Kirschling

Bethany Steenbock
Rylee Krishka
Kaylee Krishka
Rachel Strandberg
Grace Kirschling

Stacy Stepanek
Dawn Brandow
Rebecca Mencheski

Bethany Steenbock
Madison Hanna
McKenna Coffeen
Macy TeBeest
Kiley Wonser
Sylvia Bellin

Emma DelFrate
Mara Weis

Grace Klemp
Natalie Braun
Allison Daul
Allison Daul

Lily Otto

Show #
1 May 19
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Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Trail 10 & Under - W/T 501 Revved N Ready Sophia Braun 1 1

1823  Pixie Star Champ Sophia Braun 1
Novice Trail - W/T 25 KBC Cactus Kid Danielle Schlueter 2
27 Black Ellah DeCrand 1 1
39 Cindy Kate Buresh 2 2
40 AKC Special Twister Lily Otto 3
169 CoCo Invitation Elli Stanke 4 4
228  Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 1
924  Star Fleet Zippo Kim Novak 3 3
2628 TC Dunn N Chips Anne Siebold 4
Novice Disciplined Rail - W/T 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 2
9 Sheza Stellar Alibi Grace Klemp 0 0

15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 0 0
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 7 7
27 Black Ellah DeCrand 0 0
39 Cindy Kate Buresh 0 0
42 Just a pesty Pepper Jack Grace Gorzlancyk 2 2
49  Miss Sweet Marie Kylie Cunningham 0 0
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 0
180 Chocolate Always Elli Stanke 6 6
216  Impressive Remy Kenlyn Kibler 0 5
217  Blues Tin Lizzy Keira Leitermann 0 0
228 Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 4
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 3 3
312  KTS Whiskey Drifter Natalie Braun 0
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 0
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 5 11
503 Real Scenic Impulse Julia Schneider 0 0
637  Chips Private Dancer Allison Daul 1
719  In Perfect Status Allison Daul 4 4
924  Star Fleet Zippo Kim Novak 0 0
2628 TC Dunn N Chips Anne Siebold 3
Open Disciplined Rail 5 Phil Bethany Steenbock 0
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 1 1
41 Heza Wicked Chip Macy TeBeest 0 0
44 Il Take Your Hat Emma Bublitz 2
103  Flower Rachel Strandberg 3
114  Chocolate Always Dawn Brandow 6 6
123 Remi Kiley Wonser 1
125 Real Scenic Impulse Emily Schneider 2 2
157 Charleys Strawman Timbre Kott 0 0
212 Masquerade N Gold Caitlyn Sievert 0 0
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 5 5
350 Impressive Dun Right Rebecca Mencheski 0 4
380 OCS Resoluation Cathy Twome 3 3
403 Revved N Ready Emma DelFrate 5




Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points Show #
Class # Class Name Exh # Horse Name Exhbitor 1May19 2July? Grand Total
Open Disciplined Rail 412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 6 6
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 0 0
591  Jackie Bee Justin Lauren Suehring 0 4 4
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 47  Nutella Stacy Stepanek 1 1
125 Real Scenic Impulse Emily Schneider 5 5
139  CoCo Invitation Dawn Brandow 6 6
216  Impressive Remy Kenlyn Kibler 0 2 2
380 OCS Resoluation Cathy Twome 4 4
591  Jackie Bee Justin Lauren Suehring 2 3 5
Western Horsemanship 14-18 5  Phil Bethany Steenbock 5 5
6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 3 3
10 Shez A Hot Won McKenna Coffeen 0 0 0
13 Sonia Morgan Mueller 0 0
28 Kids Advantage Avery Holmes 0 0
41 Heza Wicked Chip Macy TeBeest 0 0
44 Il Take Your Hat Emma Bublitz 1 1
48 Jazz Attack Morgan Schleis 2 2
49  Miss Sweet Marie Kylie Cunningham 5 5
130 Absolute Credentials Jaide Gavinski 7 7
131 Im With The Band Sarah Mckinnon 6 6
228  Zips Country Poka Sylvia Bellin 2 2
285 A Scenic Sondee Laura Seidl 0 0
304  Sky Blue Charlie Chloe Hitter 0 0
403 Revved N Ready Emma DelFrate 6 6
412 The Hunt is Over Lauren Kuenzli 4 4
428  Shine Dixie Chips Mara Weis 0 4 4
503 Real Scenic Impulse Julia Schneider 3 3
510 Walkin R Investment Kamille Kirschling 0 0
726 Daltons Dream Girl Kayla Paulick 0 0
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 3 Lovem and Leagum Katelyn Geib 1 3 4
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 4 4
140 One Hot Secret Ella Olson 0 0
312  KTS Whiskey Drifter Natalie Braun 0 0
719  In Perfect Status Allison Daul 5 5
Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship 10 & Under* 35 Star Fleet Zippo Madison Hermans 1 1
168 CoCo Invitation Addie Nelson 2 2
501 Revved N Ready Sophia Braun 3 3
1823  Pixie Star Champ Sophia Braun 1 1
Novice Western Horsemanship - W/T 6 Chips All In Madison Hanna 6 6
12 Cactus Kia Kaitlyn Schlueter 1 1
13 Sonia Morgan Mueller 0 0
15  Flower Hayleigh Ort 3 0 3
16 My Absolute Eli Caila Peischek 2 2
27 Black Ellah DeCrand 0 0




Sum of Points
Class # Class Name

Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Exh #

28
29
33
39
130
140
169
217
228
285
304
412
577
726
924
2628

Junior Horse Western Pleasure - Horse 5 & Under

10
13
28
48
285
776

Novice Western Pleasure - W/T

12

16
21
27
28
29
33
39
60
130
136
140
169
217
220
228
285
304
726
776
924
1220
1823

Horse Name

Kids Advantage

Ms Investment Asset

Precious

Cindy

Absolute Credentials

One Hot Secret

CoCo Invitation

Blues Tin Lizzy

Zips Country Poka

A Scenic Sondee

Sky Blue Charlie

The Hunt is Over

Olde Joe Clark

Daltons Dream Girl

Star Fleet Zippo

TC Dunn N Chips

Shez A Hot Won

Sonia

Kids Advantage

Jazz Attack

A Scenic Sondee

Hugs and Roses Only

Chips All In

Cactus Kia

Sonia

My Absolute Eli

Marshall

Black

Kids Advantage

Ms Investment Asset

Precious

Cindy

AKC Special Twister

Absolute Credentials

Ruby Red Rodder

One Hot Secret

CoCo Invitation

Blues Tin Lizzy

Ruby Red Rodder

Zips Country Poka

A Scenic Sondee

Sky Blue Charlie

Daltons Dream Girl

Hugs and Roses Only

Star Fleet Zippo

Kebi

Pixie Star Champ

Exhbitor

Avery Holmes
Riley Truckey
Hannah Fields
Kate Buresh
Jaide Gavinski
Ella Olson

Elli Stanke
Keira Leitermann
Sylvia Bellin
Laura Seidl
Chloe Hitter
Lauren Kuenzli
CatherineSuha
Kayla Paulick
Kim Novak
Anne Siebold

McKenna Coffeen
Morgan Mueller
Avery Holmes
Morgan Schleis
Laura Seidl
Sarah Vincent

Madison Hanna
Kaitlyn Schlueter
Morgan Mueller
Caila Peischek
Cody Arsenault
Ellah DeCrand
Avery Holmes
Riley Truckey
Hannah Fields
Kate Buresh
Linsey Otto
Jaide Gavinski
Vanila Aubry
Ella Olson

Elli Stanke
Keira Leitermann
Connor Brunner
Sylvia Bellin
Laura Seid|
Chloe Hitter
Kayla Paulick
Sarah Vincent
Kim Novak
Sabrina Rezasn
Sophia Braun

Show #
1 May 19

o

o

2 July 7
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Sum of Points
Class # Class Name

Maiden Western Pleasure - W/T

Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Exh #

10
12
13

21
28
33
46
48
49
76
136
140
212
220
228
304
428
577
726
776
1220

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

60
114
125
216
380
591

1190

Western Pleasure 14-18

13
41
44
49

103

130

131

228

304

403

412

428

503

510

Horse Name

Chips All In

Shez A Hot Won

Cactus Kia

Sonia

My Absolute Eli

Marshall

Kids Advantage

Precious

Tru Midnight Blue

Jazz Attack

Miss Sweet Marie

AKC Special Twister

Ruby Red Rodder

One Hot Secret

Masquerade N Gold

Ruby Red Rodder

Zips Country Poka

Sky Blue Charlie

Shine Dixie Chips

Olde Joe Clark

Daltons Dream Girl

Hugs and Roses Only

Kebi

AKC Special Twister

Chocolate Always

Real Scenic Impulse

Impressive Remy

OCS Resoluation

Jackie Bee Justin

Ruby Red Rodder

Phil

Chips All In

Sonia

Heza Wicked Chip

Il Take Your Hat

Miss Sweet Marie

Flower

Absolute Credentials

Im With The Band

Zips Country Poka

Sky Blue Charlie

Revved N Ready

The Hunt is Over

Shine Dixie Chips

Real Scenic Impulse

Walkin R Investment

Exhbitor

Madison Hanna
McKenna Coffeen
Kaitlyn Schlueter
Morgan Mueller
Caila Peischek
Cody Arsenault
Avery Holmes
Hannah Fields
Stacy Stepanek
Morgan Schleis
Kylie Cunningham
Linsey Otto
Vanila Aubry
Ella Olson
Caitlyn Sievert
Connor Brunner
Sylvia Bellin
Chloe Hitter
Mara Weis
CatherineSuha
Kayla Paulick
Sarah Vincent
Sabrina Rezasn

Linsey Otto

Dawn Brandow
Emily Schneider
Kenlyn Kibler

Cathy Twome
Lauren Suehring
Miranda MacDonald

Bethany Steenbock
Madison Hanna
Morgan Mueller
Macy TeBeest
Emma Bublitz
Kylie Cunningham
Rachel Strandberg
Jaide Gavinski
Sarah Mckinnon
Sylvia Bellin

Chloe Hitter
Emma DelFrate
Lauren Kuenzli
Mara Weis

Julia Schneider
Kamille Kirschling

Show #
1 May 19
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2 July 7
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Creekview Riding Center Open Show Circuit
2018 Points through 7/7/18

Sum of Points
Class # Class Name Exh #
Western Pleasure 14-18 726

Western Pleasure 13 & Under 3
15

140

312

Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under* 35
168

501

1823

Senior Horse Western Pleasure - Horse 6 & Over 6
41

114

140

216

380

726

1190

Western Riding (4H rules) 5
44

125

131

350

380

412

428

510

Ranch Riding(pattern) 428

Horse Name

Daltons Dream Girl

Lovem and Leagum

Flower

One Hot Secret

KTS Whiskey Drifter

Star Fleet Zippo

CoCo Invitation

Revved N Ready

Pixie Star Champ

Chips All In

Heza Wicked Chip

Chocolate Always

One Hot Secret

Impressive Remy

OCS Resoluation

Daltons Dream Girl

Ruby Red Rodder

Phil

Il Take Your Hat

Real Scenic Impulse

Im With The Band

Impressive Dun Right

OCS Resoluation

The Hunt is Over

Shine Dixie Chips

Walkin R Investment

Shine Dixie Chips

Exhbitor
Kayla Paulick

Katelyn Geib
Hayleigh Ort
Ella Olson
Natalie Braun

Madison Hermans
Addie Nelson
Sophia Braun
Sophia Braun

Madison Hanna
Macy TeBeest
Dawn Brandow

Ella Olson

Kenlyn Kibler

Cathy Twome
Kayla Paulick
Miranda MacDonald

Bethany Steenbock
Emma Bublitz

Emily Schneider
Sarah Mckinnon
Rebecca Mencheski
Cathy Twome
Lauren Kuenzli
Mara Weis

Kamille Kirschling

Mara Weis
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